e

e R S RS e e

1
{
|

o
by
iz ]

ORL IN&N

By Mr. Stasckhouse.

Rl

(S

N0, Z0-34«

suthorizing payment to Haorley I. Peters of bill

for svecizl legal services to the City in the cases hereinof ber

set forth.

BE IT CRLLINED BY THLE

3tate of (Ohio:

COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEALEY,

Section 1. Lhat the bill of llarley k. Peters for

iegal services renderea 1in the following cases

Sommon Plees of Frarnklin Uoumtye Ohlo, it

we vald, to~-wit:-

cf
oy
U]

Fritz vs. City of Dexley

Liviassion vs.
skunzs, et al., vs. City of Bexley

Ruetsch vs.
Edwards vs.

wec bion 2.

Vlt‘/

of Bexley

City of Bexley
City of Bexley
Jewett vs, City of Bexley
Dellenbaugh vse City of bexley
Ldwards vs. Ciwty of Eexley
Jewett vs. City of Bexley
Petty ve. Cify of Bexiey

S

That tuner

in the Court of

sum of 750,00

No. 138,322
138, 404
156,409
158,453
138,408
138,407
138,406
138,410
138,405
140,445

e be and hereby 1s anproprilated

from the Genersl Fund the sum of $750.C0 for the peyment of the

above c¢laims,

section O

}

.

.
A

15 ord

be in forece from and aftsr the es

1

insnce shall

rliest period

take effect and

allowed by law.

o n—r—




5KABY C

Lo
-
pror
P
P
bsannd

e ——

s




